NORDICS TEAM

Anna Green SWEDEN OFFICE

Country Manager, Sweden and Head of Nordics Brahegatan 10, 114 37

+46 (0) 708 781 614 Stockholm, Sweden
anna.green@bhspecialty.com

Karin Bryner For claims notifications please email:
Head of Executive & Professional Lines claimsNoticeNordics@bhspecialty.com
+46 (0) 708 794 392

karin.bryner@bhspecialty.com

Olof Brunsson

Senior Underwriter, Executive & Professional Lines

+46 (0) 76 017 70 14

olof.brunsson@bhspecialty.com

Robert Elvander

Senior Underwriter, General Property
+46 (0) 70 824 43 41
robert.elvander@bhspecialty.com

Oskar Behrens

Head of Energy & Construction
+46 (0) 766 319 803
oskarbehrens@bhspecialty.com

Anton Holmgren

Head of General Property

+46 (0) 703 773 268
anton.holmgren@bhspecialty.com

Thomas Webb

Senior Risk Engineer

+46 (0) 730 300 176
thomas.webb@bhspecialty.com

Aila Jansson

Underwriting Technician

+46 (0) 708 640 485
aila.jansson@bhspecialty.com

Kristina Malarbo

Head of Claims

+46 (0) 707 578 572
kristina.malarbo@bhspecialty.com

BHSI

In Europe, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (BHSI) trades under Berkshire Hathaway European Insurance DAC (BHEI) and Berkshire Hathaway International Insurance
Limited (BHIIL). BHEI is an Irish domiciled Designated Activity Company, Registration Number 636883 and Registered Office at 2nd Floor, 7 Grand Canal Street Lower, Dublin D02
KW81. Berkshire Hathaway International Insurance Limited (BHIIL), is an incorporated England and Wales limited liability company, Registration Number 3230337 and Registered
Office at 8 Fenchurch Place, 4th Floor, London EC3M 4AJ, United Kingdom. BHEI and BHIIL are affiliates of Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (BHSIC), a Nebraska
USA domiciled corporation, which provides commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and professional lines, transactional liability, surety, marine,
travel, programs, accident and health, medical stop loss, homeowners, and multinational insurance. BHSIC, BHIIL and BHEI are subsidiaries of Berkshire Hathaway’s National In-
demnity group of insurance companies, which hold financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s. Based in Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty
Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, Columbia, Dallas, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, Plymouth Meeting, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle,
Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Barcelona, Brisbane, Brussels, Calgary, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Lyon, Macau, Madrid,
Manchester, Melbourne, Milan, Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, Stockholm, Sydney, Toronto, and Zurich.

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service.
Any description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions.
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